Cisco Industrial Temperature
10GBASE Dense
Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing SFP+ Modules
Datasheet
Cisco Industrial Temperature 10GBASE Dense
Wavelength-Division Multiplexing SFP+ Modules Datasheet

● Storage temperature range: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
● Optical connector is Duplex LC/PC
● Bail color: 80 km - green, 40 km - red, 20 km - white
Regulatory, safety, and standards compliance
● SFP+ MSA SFF-8431 (electrical)
● SFF-8432 improved pluggable form factor (mechanical)
● SFF-8472 diagnostic monitor interface for optical transceiver
● IEEE 802.3: 10-Gigabit Ethernet
● aser class 1 (21CFR1040 and IEC 60825)
Warranty
● Standard warranty: 1 year
● Expedited replacement available via a Cisco SMARTnet® Service support contract
Product ordering information
Table 10. Cisco iTemp 10GBASE DWDM SFP+ Modules product identification listing
ITU 20-km parts 40-km parts 80-km parts
20 RPHY-S10G-20K-200= RPHY-S10G-40K-200= RPHY-S10G-80K-200=
21 RPHY-S10G-20K-210= RPHY-S10G-40K-210= RPHY-S10G-80K-210=
22 RPHY-S10G-20K-220= RPHY-S10G-40K-220= RPHY-S10G-80K-220=
23 RPHY-S10G-20K-230= RPHY-S10G-40K-230= RPHY-S10G-80K-230=
24 RPHY-S10G-20K-240= RPHY-S10G-40K-240= RPHY-S10G-80K-240=
25 RPHY-S10G-20K-250= RPHY-S10G-40K-250= RPHY-S10G-80K-250=
26 RPHY-S10G-20K-260= RPHY-S10G-40K-260= RPHY-S10G-80K-260=
27 RPHY-S10G-20K-270= RPHY-S10G-40K-270= RPHY-S10G-80K-270=
Cisco Industrial Temperature 10GBASE Dense
Wavelength-Division Multiplexing SFP+ Modules Datasheet
Page 7 of 9
ITU 20-km parts 40-km parts 80-km parts
28 RPHY-S10G-20K-280= RPHY-S10G-40K-280= RPHY-S10G-80K-280=
29 RPHY-S10G-20K-290= RPHY-S10G-40K-290= RPHY-S10G-80K-290=
30 RPHY-S10G-20K-300= RPHY-S10G-40K-300= RPHY-S10G-80K-300=
31 RPHY-S10G-20K-310= RPHY-S10G-40K-310= RPHY-S10G-80K-310=
32 RPHY-S10G-20K-320= RPHY-S10G-40K-320= RPHY-S10G-80K-320=
33 RPHY-S10G-20K-330= RPHY-S10G-40K-330= RPHY-S10G-80K-330=
34 RPHY-S10G-20K-340= RPHY-S10G-40K-340= RPHY-S10G-80K-340=
35 RPHY-S10G-20K-350= RPHY-S10G-40K-350= RPHY-S10G-80K-350=
36 RPHY-S10G-20K-360= RPHY-S10G-40K-360= RPHY-S10G-80K-360=
37 RPHY-S10G-20K-370= RPHY-S10G-40K-370= RPHY-S10G-80K-370=
38 RPHY-S10G-20K-380= RPHY-S10G-40K-380= RPHY-S10G-80K-380=
39 RPHY-S10G-20K-390= RPHY-S10G-40K-390= RPHY-S10G-80K-390=
40 RPHY-S10G-20K-400= RPHY-S10G-40K-400= RPHY-S10G-80K-400=
41 RPHY-S10G-20K-410= RPHY-S10G-40K-410= RPHY-S10G-80K-410=
42 RPHY-S10G-20K-420= RPHY-S10G-40K-420= RPHY-S10G-80K-420=
43 RPHY-S10G-20K-430= RPHY-S10G-40K-430= RPHY-S10G-80K-430=
44 RPHY-S10G-20K-440= RPHY-S10G-40K-440= RPHY-S10G-80K-440=
45 RPHY-S10G-20K-450= RPHY-S10G-40K-450= RPHY-S10G-80K-450=
46 RPHY-S10G-20K-460= RPHY-S10G-40K-460= RPHY-S10G-80K-460=
47 RPHY-S10G-20K-470= RPHY-S10G-40K-470= RPHY-S10G-80K-470=
48 RPHY-S10G-20K-480= RPHY-S10G-40K-480= RPHY-S10G-80K-480=
49 RPHY-S10G-20K-490= RPHY-S10G-40K-490= RPHY-S10G-80K-490=
50 RPHY-S10G-20K-500= RPHY-S10G-40K-500= RPHY-S10G-80K-500=
51 RPHY-S10G-20K-510= RPHY-S10G-40K-510= RPHY-S10G-80K-510=
52 RPHY-S10G-20K-520= RPHY-S10G-40K-520= RPHY-S10G-80K-520=
53 RPHY-S10G-20K-530= RPHY-S10G-40K-530= RPHY-S10G-80K-530=
54 RPHY-S10G-20K-540= RPHY-S10G-40K-540= RPHY-S10G-80K-540=
Cisco Industrial Temperature 10GBASE Dense
Wavelength-Division Multiplexing SFP+ Modules Datasheet
Page 8 of 9
ITU 20-km parts 40-km parts 80-km parts
55 RPHY-S10G-20K-550= RPHY-S10G-40K-550= RPHY-S10G-80K-550=
56 RPHY-S10G-20K-560= RPHY-S10G-40K-560= RPHY-S10G-80K-560=
57 RPHY-S10G-20K-570= RPHY-S10G-40K-570= RPHY-S10G-80K-570=
58 RPHY-S10G-20K-580= RPHY-S10G-40K-580= RPHY-S10G-80K-580=
59 RPHY-S10G-20K-590= RPHY-S10G-40K-590= RPHY-S10G-80K-590=
Cisco environmental sustainability
Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products, solutions,
operations, and extended operations or supply chain is provided in the “Environment Sustainability” section of
Cisco’s Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Report.